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Contact I nfor mation

Name: DONNA POLICASTRO Phone: 1 (401) 359-7950

Email: policastrogroup@gmail.com Address: THE POLICASTRO GROUP
Providence, RI
02908

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid B

Reported Expenditures

Date Amount Beneficiar Paid To Reason On Behalf Of

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution
Type

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

Reported Subjects

Business & Professions,Health & Safety,Nurses

Business & Professions,Licenses,Nurses



Reported Bills

H5828

H5858

S0701

S0976

S694

Reported Public Bodies
Reported Executive Officials



