

June 2025 Lobbyist Activities Report

Filed Date: Jul 14, 2025 10:31 AM

Contact Information

Name: DONNA POLICASTRO Phone: 1 (401) 359-7950

Email: policastrogroup@gmail.com Address: THE POLICASTRO GROUP

Providence, RI

02908

Reported Compensation

Date Type Value Paid By

No Compensation reported.

Reported Expenditures

DateAmountBeneficiaryPaid ToReasonOn Behalf OfNo Expenditures reported.

Reported Contributions

Date Amount Paid To Beneficiary Office Contribution Type

No Contributions reported.

Reported Anything of Value

Date Type Value Paid To Beneficiary Office Location

No Anything Of Value reported.

Reported Subjects

Business & Professions, Health & Safety, Nurses

DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE NURSES ASSOCIATION

Business & Professions, Licenses, Nurses

DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of NURSE PRACTITIONER ALLIANCE OF RI

Reported Bills

H5828		
H5828	Watching	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of NURSE PRACTITIONER ALLIANCE OF RI
H5828	Watching	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE NURSES ASSOCIATION
H5858		
H5858	Oppose	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of NURSE PRACTITIONER ALLIANCE OF RI
H5858	Oppose	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE NURSES ASSOCIATION
H5858	Oppose	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of Rhode Island Association of Aesthetic Providers
S0701		
S0701	Promote	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of NURSE PRACTITIONER ALLIANCE OF RI
S0701	Promote	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of RHODE ISLAND STATE NURSES ASSOCIATION
S0976		
S0976	Promote	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of Rhode Island Association of Aesthetic Providers
S694		
S694	Oppose	DONNA M POLICASTRO on behalf of NURSE PRACTITIONER ALLIANCE OF RI

Reported Public Bodies

No public bodies reported.

Reported Executive Officials

No executive officials reported.